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Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3158 (Rat #0204, Act #0119 of 1983) General Bill, By Branton, F.L. Day and G.W. Dukes

A Bill to redefine the precinct lines in Dorchester County, to provide that maps defining precinct lines shall be filed with
certain officials, and to require that duplicate voter registration certificates be mailed to persons whose registration is
transferred by this Act and to repeal Act 356 of 1982, relating to precinct lines in Dorchester County.

05/31/83
06/01/83
06/02/83
06/02/83
06/07/83
06/08/83
06/09/83
06/14/83
06/14/83
06/14/83
06/22/83

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3316
Read second time HJ-3323

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3406

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1756
Read second time SJ-1916

Read third time and enrolled SJ-1939

Ratified R 204

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/14/83
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