

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3158 (Rat #0204, Act #0119 of 1983) General Bill, By Branton, F.L. Day and G.W. Dukes

A Bill to redefine the precinct lines in Dorchester County, to provide that maps defining precinct lines shall be filed with certain officials, and to require that duplicate voter registration certificates be mailed to persons whose registration is transferred by this Act and to repeal Act 356 of 1982, relating to precinct lines in Dorchester County.

05/31/83	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-3316
06/01/83	House	Read second time HJ-3323
06/02/83	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3406
06/02/83	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-1756
06/07/83	Senate	Read second time SJ-1916
06/08/83	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-1939
06/09/83		Ratified R 204
06/14/83		Signed By Governor
06/14/83		Effective date 06/14/83
06/14/83		Act No. 119
06/22/83		Copies available